The OL3M-UPS Series is a three phase transformer-less parallel
redundant online UPS. Each unit is made up of a number of
rackable modules connected in parlell in order to offer higher
reliability and much faster service.In the event of any failure of a
module the remaining module remain operational.
More than one UPS can be placed in paralell for N+X redundancy
mode allowing customer to upgrade their UPS according to their
needs.

batteries and related accessories from
600VA up to 10MVA.
Ordering Information
OL3M-30KI  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 30KVA (1x30KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-40KI  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 40KVA (1x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-60KI  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 60KVA (2x30KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-OI-60KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 60KVA (2x30KVA) with output Isolation Transformer, +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz
  (without batteries)
OL3M-80KI  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 80KVA (2x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-OI-80KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 80KVA (2x40KVA) with output isolation transformer, +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz
  (without batteries)
OL3M-100KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 100KVA (4x30KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-120KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 120KVA (5x30KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-160KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 160KVA (6x30KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-200KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 200KVA (5x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-250KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 250KVA (7x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-300KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 300KVA (8x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-400KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 400KVA (10x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-500KI On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, 500KVA (13x40KVA), +/-16/17/18/19/20B, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 380 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3M-BF  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, Battery Frame
OL3M-DCC  On-Line UPS, DSP Modular Type, Dry Contact Card
Ref Number  Description
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES